FRIDAY
6:00 pm

7:15 pm Opening Campfire with Skits and Songs
8:30 pm Night Hikes & Community Campfires

10:30 pm

October 10-12, 2025

Arrival and Cabin Move In
Light snacks in the Lodge

Quiet Hours Begin

SATURDAY

8:00 am
9:00 am
12:15 pm
1:30 pm
» 5:30 pn;
&/:15 pm
10:30 pm

Breakfast
Morning/Activities Begin
Lunch

Afternoon Activities Begin
Dinner

Group Game

Quiet Hours Begin

SUNDAY

8:00 am
8:45 am
9:00 am
12:15 pm

1:00 pm

Breakfast

Chapel

Morning Activities
Lunch

Check Out

<
.

*WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS

Guided Nature Hikes Zipline
Geocaching Archery
Shelter Building Riflery
Fire Starting Canoejng
Star Gazing Climbing

You will receive a more detailed
schedule at Check In to let you

know what activities will be

offered during each morningand «
afternoon activity time.
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